
Size Chart
Our styles are slightly loose fitted unless mentioned otherwise 

Shoulder

XS S M L XL XXL 3XL

Upper Bust

Bust

Lower Bust

Armhole

Bicep

Dart Point

High Waist

Waist

Low Waist

Hip

Thigh

14

30

32

28

14

9

9

24.5

26

27.5

34

18

4XL

14.5

32

34

30

16

10

9.5

26.5

28

29.5

36

20

15

34

36

32

18

11

10

28.5

30

31.5

38

22

15.5

36

38

34

20

12

10.5

30.5

32

33.5

40

24

16

38

40

36

22

13

11

32.5

34

35.5

42

26

16.5

40

42

38

24

14

11.5

34.5

36

37.5

44

28

17

42

44

40

26

16

12

36.5

38

39.5

46

30

17.5

44

46

42

28

18

12.5

38.5

40

41.5

48

32

To find your EZRA size, follow the instructions below. If you’re still not sure – don’t hesitate to contact us. We will customise 
outfits to your desired size.

Shoulder: Run the measuring tape behind your neck and measure from left shoulder joint to 
the right shoulder joint. This measurement will determine the shoulder seam-to-seam width 
of your top.

Chest: Run the measuring tape around your back and under your arms; measure around 
the widest part of your chest.

Waist: Measure the smallest part of your waistline.

Hip: This is the measurement of the widest part of your hip including the apex of your butt.

Contact us: labelezra@gmail.com | +91 8657607932 (Mon-Sat, 10.30am to 7.30pm) 



COLOUR PALETTE



SNOW WHITE IVORY



CEMENT BEIGE



GREYASH GREY



LIGHT PINKCHAMPAGNE



HOT PINKSALMON PINK



SUNSHINE YELLOWLEMON YELLOW



TUSCANY YELLOW MUSTARD



ORANGE RUST



WINTER GREENBRICK RED



OLIVE GREEN LIME GREEN



FOREST GREEN EMERALD



BOTTLE GREEN MILITARY



AGNI BLUEDUSKY



AUTUMN BLUE NAVY



PURPLESMOKEY



VIOLET BLACK


