Size Chart

Our styles are slightly loose fitted unless mentioned otherwise



	XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL
Shoulder	14	14.5	15	15.5	16	16.5	17	17.5
Upper Bust	30	32	34	36	38	40	42	44
Bust	32	34	36	38	40	42	44	46
Lower Bust	28	30	32	34	36	38	40	42
Armhole	14	16	18	20	22	24	26	28
Bicep	9	10	11	12	13	14	16	18
Dart Point	9	9.5	10	10.5	11	11.5	12	12.5
High Waist	24.5	26.5	28.5	30.5	32.5	34.5	36.5	38.5
Waist	26	28	30	32	34	36	38	40
Low Waist	27.5	29.5	31.5	33.5	35.5	37.5	39.5	41.5
Hip	34	36	38	40	42	44	46	48
Thigh	18	20	22	24	26	28	30	32

To find your EZRA size, follow the instructions below. If you're still not sure – don't hesitate to contact us. We will customise outfits to your desired size.

Shoulder: Run the measuring tape behind your neck and measure from left shoulder joint to the right shoulder joint. This measurement will determine the shoulder seam-to-seam width of your top.

Chest: Run the measuring tape around your back and under your arms; measure around the widest part of your chest.

Waist: Measure the smallest part of your waistline.

Hip: This is the measurement of the widest part of your hip including the apex of your butt.

Contact us: labelezra@gmail.com | +91 8657607932 (Mon-Sat, 10.30am to 7.30pm)

endless gest to rise above

COLOUR PALETTE





SNOW WHITE

IVORY





CEMENT BEIGE





ASH GREY

GREY





CHAMPAGNE

LIGHT PINK





SALMON PINK

HOT PINK





LEMON YELLOW

SUNSHINE YELLOW





TUSCANY YELLOW

MUSTARD





ORANGE RUST





BRICK RED

WINTER GREEN





OLIVE GREEN

LIME GREEN





FOREST GREEN

EMERALD





BOTTLE GREEN

MILITARY





DUSKY AGNI BLUE





AUTUMN BLUE

NAVY





SMOKEY PURPLE





VIOLET BLACK